

In an effort in encourage enrollment in 4-H, the Pulaski County 4-H Jr Leaders invite youth in Pre-Kindergarten through six grade to participate in their coloring contest. Youth will be provided with this project related coloring page to complete and return to their teacher by October 3rd as National 4-H Week begins.

National 4-H Week runs, from Sunday, October 2 – Saturday, October 8, 2022. Entries received by the 3rd, will be considered by the Jr. Leaders at their, Thursday, October 6th meeting. Their members will pick the winners of a \$15 enrollment scholarship, one per grade, per county school and home schooled. Those grades, pre-K through second, which do not require an enrollment fee for Cloverbuds or Mini 4-H will be awarded a corresponding stuffed animal.

Funds will be entrusted to the Pulaski County Extension Office, which can be contacted by the winners for assistance with enrollment at 574-946-3412. Winners will be contacted at school.

We hope you will participate and enjoy 4-H as much as we have!

Sincerely,

Pulaski County 4-H Jr. Leaders

2022-2023 Pulaski County 4-H

Enrollment Scholarship Coloring Contest

Sponsored by the Pulaski County 4-H Jr. Leaders

Student's name:	
Grade:	
School:	
Teacher:	

County Clubs	Leader(s)
Busy Beavers	Estie Schultz/Kathy Smith
Cloverbuds	Rose Criswell/Melissa Hickle
Franklin Farmers	Jayme Buckman
Harrison Hustlers	Kullen & Toni Day
Horse & Pony	Stephanie Keller
Mini 4-H	Stephanie Wheeler
Monroe 76er's	Dana Field/Melody Fagner
Happy Hoosiers	Laura Callahan/Lori Wentz
Paw Prints	Sarah Mitchell
Salem Superstars	Missy Culp/Angela Bolen
Shooting Sports	Jim Conner
Tippecanoe Indus.	Stephanie Keller
Van Buren	RayeAnn Stamper/Brooke Browning